Open stapling.
Revolutionized.
The only open linear stapler
available with the confidence of
Tri-Staple™ technology
GIA™ stapler with Tri-Staple™ technology
Advancing
open stapling
with greater leak
protection1,†,‡
Ordering information
Description Tan
(thin/medium)
Purple
(medium/thick)
Black
(extra thick)
60 mm
Stapler GIA60TMS GIA60MTS GIA60XTS
Cartridge GIA60TMC GIA60MTC GIA60XTC
80 mm
Stapler GIA80TMS GIA80MTS GIA80XTS
Cartridge GIA80TMC GIA80MTC GIA80XTC
†Bench test results may not necessarily be indicative of clinical performance.  ‡Based on burst pressure testing in porcine colon comparing
GIA80MTS (n = 12) and GIA80XTS (n = 12), Ethicon™* TLC75 (n = 24; p=0.010), Frankenman™* LC80B™ (n = 24; p = 0.000), and Panther™* SSAB-
80 (n = 24; p=0.000).  §Compared to GIA™ staplers with DST Series™ technology. Ω12 out of 12 surgeons surveyed. ††Finite element analysis
(FEA) was used to determine the strain profiles of Covidien and Ethicon open linear staplers during clamp-up. The GIA™ stapling with Tri-Staple™
technology demonstrated a graduated compression profile upon clamping.  ‡‡Preclinical results may not correlate with clinical performance in
humans.  §§Based on perfusion analysis of Endo GIA™ staplers with Tri-Staple™ technology’s graduated-height staple lines vs. Ethicon Echelon™*